Data File D:\CURRENT...32022 2022-03-20 10-58-23\BERGAMOT OIL COLD PRESSED ITALIAN (BMV).D
Sample Name: BERGAMOT OIL COLD PRESSED ITALIAN (BMV)

Acqg. Operator

Acq.

Instrument

Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed

Analysis Method

Last changed

SYSTEM

BMV_NEW_GC_7820
20-Mar-22 11:09:47 AM

Seq. Line
Location
Inj

Inj Volume
D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\20032022 2022-03-20

20-Mar-22 10:58:34 AM by SYSTEM
C:\CHEM32\2\METHODS\COOL ING .M
05-Nov-20 11:10:00 AM by SYSTEM
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FID1 A, Front Signal (D:\CURRENT...0032022 2022-03-20 10-58-23\BERGAMOT OIL COLD PRESSED ITALIAN (BMV).D)
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1.0000
1.0000

Dilution Factor with

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal

Peak RetTime Type

# [min]

10.070
10.807
10.939
11.287
11.504
11.703
11.894

© oo ~NO UL, WDNPF

BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0431
0.0436
0.0487
0.0644
0.0531
0.0468
0.0437
0.0563
0.0492

Area
[pA*s]

339.60809
1362.31335
26.45326
1068.40845
6888.03564
827.43677
10.08368
120.58769
60.42648

123.51616
488.28201
8.40866
268.77725
1863.74133
277.21481
3.48645
33.29381
18.96276
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1STDs

0.34961
1.40246
0.02723
1.09989
7.09100
0.85182
0.01038
0.12414
0.06221
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Sample Name: BERGAMOT OIL COLD PRESSED ITALIAN (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

[min]

12.641
12.725
13.020
13.417
13.838
14.227
14.406
14.716
15.249
15.308
15.369
16.163
16.921
17.299
17.734
18.396
18.700
19.172
19.262
19.446
19.715
19.860
20.018
21.470
21.780
22.273
22 .564
23.296
23.606
24.990
25.365
25.446

Totals :

BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BV
\'AY
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB

Width Area Height
[min]  [pA*s] [PA]

0.0688 220.85638 52.77473
0.1044 3.56146e4 4353.29248
0.0449 13.40250 435025
0.0415 77.32820 28.64356
0.0554 6515.70264 1639.97290
0.0586 30.27926 7.57801
0.0415 310.22330 114.99442
0.0632 33.43114 7.32724
0.0809 1.01285e4 1576.94519
0.0412 34.27367 12.82031
0.0365 23.57559 9.64044
0.0467 81.22163 25.83901
0.0513 13.99565 3.85857
0.0502 27.06433 8.27450
0.0592 238.79893 60.31539
0.0525 77.07031 22.19921
0.0525 12.21854 3.70121
0.0749 153.47284  32.00978
0.1123 3.12521e4 3496.09644
0.0530 15.87807 4.21454
0.0549 226.90425 58.98912
0.0412 11.00109 4.24752
0.0568 16.14508 4.11601
0.0957 46.61983 6.91535
0.0537 92.25234  25.81108
0.0459 334.89218 112.08280
0.0568 247.32855 64.35217
0.0621  41.03917 9.19604
0.0486 301.56226 98.92783
0.0459 14.23532 4.89646
0.0608 15.47638 3.55489
0.0465 23.87932 7.42698
0.0502 189.01299 59.30415

9.71378e4 1.50104e4

0.22736
36.66402
0.01380
0.07961
6.70769
0.03117
0.31936
0.03442
10.42699
0.03528
0.02427
0.08361
0.01441
0.02786
0.24584
0.07934
0.01258
0.15800
32.17298
0.01635
0.23359
0.01133
0.01662
0.04799
0.09497
0.34476
0.25462
0.04225
0.31045
0.01465
0.01593
0.02458
0.19458

*** End of Report ***
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